Sep 17 2022 (13:16)

India Rail Info

Kanniyakumari - Howrah SF Express (PT)/12666 - SF - SR

CAPE/Kanniyakumari Terminus to HWH/Howrah Junction

New Convenient Timings for Passengers
41h 30m - 2406 km - 58 kph - 29 halts - Departs - Sat Only

# Code ([Station Name

-—

CAPE

NC)
TEN
CVP
SRT
VPT
MDU
DG
TP
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10 |SRGM
11 |ALU
12 |VRI
13 |vM
14 |MLMR
15 |CGL
16 |TBM
17 |Ms
18 |NLR
19 |0OGL
20 |BzA
21 |EE
22 |R)Y
23 |VSKP
24 |BAM
25 |KUR
26 |BBS
27 |cTC
28 |BHC
29 |BLS
30 |KGP
31 |HWH

Kanniyakumari
Terminus

Nagercoil Junction
Tirunelveli Junction
Kovilpatti

Satur

Virudunagar Junction
Madurai Junction
Dindigul Junction

Tiruchchirappalli
Junction

Srirangam

Ariyalur
Vriddhachalam Junction
Villupuram Junction
Melmaruvathur
Chengalpattu Junction
Tambaram

Chennai Egmore
Nellore

Ongole

Vijayawada Junction
Eluru

Rajahmundry
Visakhapatnam Junction
Brahmapur

Khurda Road Junction
Bhubaneswar

Cuttack Junction
Bhadrak

Balasore

Kharagpur Junction
Howrah Junction

Sep 17 2022 (13:16)

Arrives (Avg

11:35
12:54
14:09
14:31
15:00
15:50
17:00
18:35

19:13
19:54
20:28
21:20
22:18
22:48
23:21
23:55
03:30
04:56
07:15
08:17
09:40
13:15
17:55
20:05
20:40
21:20
23:01
00:02
01:35
03:45

https://indiarailinfo.com

Depart |Avg
s
11:15

11:40
13:04
14:11
14:33
15:02
16:00
17:05
18:45

19:15
19:55
20:30
21:25
22:20
22:50
23:23
00:15
03:32
04:58
07:25
08:19
09:42
13:35
18:00
20:20
20:50
21:25
23:03
00:04
01:45

Halt |PF |Day|Km

5m
5m
2m
2m
2m
5m
5m
5m

2m

2m
5m
2m
2m
2m
20m
2m

10m
2m
2m
20m
5m
15m
5m
5m
2m
2m
5m
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0

16

89

154
176
203
246
308
403

415
473
526
581
648
684
715
739
920
1036
1175
1235
1324
1525
1803
1950
1969
1997
2112
2175
2291
2406

Elv |Zone
36 |[SR
SR
SR
90 SR
65 |[SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
76 |SR
SR
45 |[SR
48 |SR
40 |[SR
32 |SR
10 |SR
21 |SCR
12 |SCR
SCR
SCR
23 |SCR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
39 |[ECoR
28 |[ECoR
ECoR
20 |[SER
SER
ER






